WIN Token amounts in this section may be approximate due to limitations of precision/decimals 
of the WIN Token, rounding, or amounts allocated for network transaction fees required to execute 
the daily distributions. 

Node Operator Proof-of-Action Rewards 

Twenty-five billion (25,000,000,000) WIN Tokens shall be distributed over time to active Node 
Operators using a daily distribution schedule. 

During the first distribution year, starting October 1, 2022, 12.5 billion WIN Tokens shall be 
distributed to Node Operators. The yearly distribution amount shall be halved every year on

[...]

all Win Node action points (Table 1) earned by all Win Node operators for the distribution day. 
For example, a node operator earning 1% of the total Win Node action points for a given day, 
shall receive 1% of this distribution amount. 

BlockBot Proof-of-Action Rewards 

Twenty-five billion (25,000,000,000) WIN Tokens shall be distributed over time to active Node 
Operators who are Qualified BlockBots. This distribution follows a growth-based schedule which 
distributes WIN Tokens daily whenever a qualifying Win SmartNode license is added to the node